

## SWING FORE THE SYMPHONY GOLF FUNDRAISER WEXFORD GOLF CLUB – MONDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2023 RECEPTION OR BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR – \$1,000

## SPONSOR FOR THIS LEVEL IS ENTITLED TO THE FOLLOWING:

- . ADMISSION FOR 2 GUESTS TO RECEPTION
- . SIGNAGE ON ONE TEE
- . PROMOTION IN ALL PRESS RELEASES AND MARKETING MATERIALS FOR THE EVENT
- . HHSO CONCERT RECOGNITION AND 4 COMPLIMENTARY TICKETS TO HHSO CONCERT OF CHOICE
- . PROMOTION ON HHSO AND LEAGUE WEBSITE, AND PRESS RELEASES

BUSINESS NAME		
CONTACT PERSON	EMAIL	PHONE
STREET	CITY	STATE
WEBSITE		
SPONSORSHIP COMMITTMEN	IT: \$1000	
I AGREE TO SPONSOR (PLEAS HHSO LEAGUE GOLF FUNDRA	E INDICATE): THE RECEPTION ( ) OR T ISER FOR 2023	HE BEVERAGE CART ( ) FOR THE
NAME OF PERSON RESPONSIE	BE FOR THIS SPONSORSHIP COMMITME	NT
		DATE

PLEASE MAIL YOUR CHECK, PAYABLE TO "LEAGUE OF THE HHSO," WITH THIS FORM TO: LEAGUE OF THE HHSO, PO BOX 6095, HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC 29938

THIS FORM IS REQUIRED FOR AUDIT AND TAX ACKNOWLEDGEMENT PURPOSES. PLEASE MAKE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

ADVERTISING MATERIALS AND PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN AUGUST 31, 2023.

THE HHSO IS A 501(c)3 CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION -TAX ID 57-0761297